1 of 14 051100
FEATURES
� 5V power-on reset
� 3.3 (or 3V) power-on reset
� 2 referenced comparators with separate
outputs for monitoring additional supplies
� Internal power is drawn from higher of either
the IN5V input or the IN3.3V input

DS1831/A/B
14 of 14
Ordering Information
Ordering Part
Number
Package Type Description
DS1831 16 Pin DIP 300 mil 5V/3.3V MultiSupply Monitor
DS1831S 16 Pin SO 150 mil 5V/3.3V MultiSupply Monitor
DS1831A 16 Pin DIP 300 mil 5V/3.3V MultiSupply Monitor w/Watchdog
DS1831AS 16 Pin SO 150 mil 5V/3.3V MultiSupply Monitor w/Watchdog
DS1831B 16 Pin DIP 300 mil 5V/3.3V MultiSupply Monitor w/Pushbutton Status
DS1831BS 16 Pin SO 150 mil 5V/3.3V MultiSupply Monitor w/Pushbutton Status
* Add “/T&R” for tape and reeling of surface mount packages.